Final Instructions — Mallory Park 16" October
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Timetable

Sunday
Practice (all 15 minute sessions, except 1 - 20 mins)

Closed Wheel - Untimed Practice
Heritage Parts Centre Formula Vee Championship
Raceparts Historic 750 Formula Championship
FreakyParts Sport Specials Championship
Demon Tweeks | Yokohama Classic Stock Hatch Championship
Raceparts 750 Formula Championship

Races (* = Green Flag Lap)
Heritage Parts Centre Formula Vee Championship
Raceparts Historic 750 Formula Championship

Lunchbreak

Freaky Parts Sport Specials Championship
Demon Tweeks | Yokohama Classic Stock Hatch Championship
Raceparts 750 Formula Championship
Heritage Parts Centre Formula Vee Championship
Raceparts Historic 750 Formula Championship
FreakyParts Sport Specials Championship
Demon Tweeks | Yokohama Classic Stock Hatch Championship
Raceparts 750 Formula Championship
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Scrutineer
n/a
7.30
8.30
n/a
n/a
n/a

Duration
15mins
15mins

15mins
15mins
15mins
15mins
15mins
15mins
15mins
15mins

Time
9.30

9.55

10.20
10.40
11.05
11.25
Time
11.50
12.20

1.45
2.10
2.35
3.05
3.35
4.00
4.25
4.50

GFL
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
GFL
GFL

GFL
GFL

GFL



