## 22 Timetable

Sunday			
Practice (all 15 minute sessions, except 1 - 20 mins)	Scrutineer	Time	GFL
1 Closed Wheel - Untimed Practice	n/a	9.30	n/a
2 Heritage Parts Centre Formula Vee Championship	7.30	9.55	n/a
3 Raceparts Historic 750 Formula Championship	8.30	10.20	n/a
4 FreakyParts Sport Specials Championship	n/a	10.40	n/a
5 Demon Tweeks   Yokohama Classic Stock Hatch Championship	n/a	11.05	n/a
6 Raceparts 750 Formula Championship	n/a	11.25	n/a
Races (* = Green Flag Lap)	Duration	Time	GFL
1 Heritage Parts Centre Formula Vee Championship	15mins	11.50	GFL
2 Raceparts Historic 750 Formula Championship	15mins	12.20	
Lunchbreak			
3 Freaky Parts Sport Specials Championship	15mins	1.45	
4 Demon Tweeks   Yokohama Classic Stock Hatch Championship	15mins	2.10	
5 Raceparts 750 Formula Championship	15mins	2.35	GFL
6 Heritage Parts Centre Formula Vee Championship	15mins	3.05	GFL
7 Raceparts Historic 750 Formula Championship	15mins	3.35	
8 FreakyParts Sport Specials Championship	15mins	4.00	
9 Demon Tweeks   Yokohama Classic Stock Hatch Championship	15mins	4.25	
10 Raceparts 750 Formula Championship	15mins	4.50	GFL